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"Talk to yourself once in a day, otherwise you may miss meeting an intelligent person in this world." ― Swami Vivekananda

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

April 2024  

1

8

15

22

29

R U KNOY O WM LO ES DS GOL E

B

SVSPMS

SVSPM's

GAYATRI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
Event and Academic Calendar for 2024-25 (CBSE)

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Session Begins SVSPM'S 
Foundation 
Day

Holiday Good Friday

Gudi Padwa 
Holiday

Ramzan Eid

Dr. Babasaheb 
Ambedkar 
Jayanti

Mahavir
Jayanti

Month End 
Holiday

Thumb Printing (KG)
Activity

World 
Earth Day

Paper College
Activity

Ram Navami
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"Truth can be stated in a thousand different ways, yet each one can be true." ― Swami Vivekananda

World Labour 
Day & 
Maharashtra
Din
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“In a day, when you don't come across any problems - you can be sure that you are travelling in a wrong path.” ― Swami Vivekananda

Teachers’
Orienta�on
Holiday

Parents 
Orientation
World Ocean 
Day

World 
Environment
Day

School Reopen

PT 1 PT 1
PT 1 
International
Yoga Day
World Music
Day

PT 1

Month End
Holiday

PT M 1
Month End
Holiday
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HolidayWorld Blood 
Donor Day

Bakri Eid Holiday
Rajmata 
Jijau
Smriti Din

Little Master
Chef I & II  
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“In a conflict between the heart and the brain, follow your heart.” ― Swami Vivekananda
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Guru 
Purnima

World Nature 
Conservation 
Day

Lokmanya 
Tilak Jayanti

Investiture 
Election 
campaign

Election

Month End 
Holiday

Kargil Vijay Divas 
Investitiure 
ceremony           

Guru Pornima 
Celebration

Ashadhi Ekadashi 
Celebration

Investiture 
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Holiday

Ashadhi

Ekadashi

Muharrum

National 
Doctor's Day

Holiday
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“By the study of different religions we find that in essence they are one.”    ―   Swami Vivekananda

Kranti Din

Paretic Song

Competion  

Rakhi

Making 

Activity

Death Anniversary of

Ahilyabai

Holkar

PTM & 

Rakhi 

Exhibition

Raksha

Bandhan

Holiday

Janmashtami
National Sports Day Holiday 

Month End

Phonics & Sight Word
st th1  to 4

Commercial Ads
th th5  to 9

PT 2PT 2PT 2PT 2
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Janmashtami 

Celebration 

Lokmanya Tilak 

Punytithi 

Independence Day

Parsi New Yesr

Rakhi 

Exhibition 
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“Be a hero. Always say,  'I have no fear.' Tell this to everyone – 'Have no fear.’ ― Swami Vivekananda

Ganesh Idol 

Making Activity
Teacher’s Day 

Celebration

Ganesh

Chaturthi

Holiday  

Anant Chaturdashi

Holiday 

Month End

Holiday

Gauri

Poojan

Hindi Divas Celebration 

Singing Competition 
th th5  to 10

National Flag Day 

Onam

Holiday Eid-e-Milad

World Ozone Day

World River Day World Tourism Day

Field Trip Visit 
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Arti Pathan 

Competition
st th (1  to 7
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“The highest manifestation of strength is to keep ourselves calm and on our own feet.” ― Swami Vivekananda

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28
Diwali Vacations:- 28th Nov-10th Nov

Holiday

Mahatma Gandhi

and Lalbahadur 

Shastri Jayanti

International Girl 

Child Day 
Diya Making Activity
Dandiya
Celebration

Holiday

Founder’s Day

Dussehra

 Orphanage

SA 1 Begins SA 1 Student’s Day SA 1 SA 1 SA 1

SA 1 SA 1 SA 1 SA 1 SA 1 Diya Selling Diwali
Celebration

Dhanteras
Narak 

Chaturdahi
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Senior Citizen Day

Holiday

Holiday
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“Anything that makes you weak, physically, intellectually, and spiritually, reject as poison.” — Swami Vivekananda

Holiday

Gurunanak Jayanti

Bhaubij

Children’s Day PTM SA 1School Reopens 

Indian

Constitution

Day
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Laxmi Pujan Balipratipada 

st thRole Plauy 1  to 4  

Historical 

characters 

Holiday

Month End
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“Education is the manifestation of perfection already in man." ― Swami Vivekananda
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Christmas Vacations:- 25th   Dec to 2nd Jan

Christmas 

Vacation 

Holiday 

National

Pollution 

Control Day

Dr. Rajendra Prasad

Birth 

Anniversary

Indian Navy Day World Soil Day Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar

Mahaparinirvan

Diwas

Human

Rights Day
Annual Sports Day

Annual Day Annual Day
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Sports Semi Final 

Day 

Holiday

Holiday
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“Where can we go to find God if we cannot see Him in our own hearts and in every living being   ― Swami Vivekananda

School Re-Open Savitribai Phule Birth

Anniversay

Holiday New Year

Kite Making

Activity

Swami Vivekanand

Jayanti & Rajmata

Jijau Jayanti

Celebration 

Republic Day

Celebration 

Holiday

Makar 

Sankranti

PT 3    Open Day

NerajI Subhashchandra

Bos Jayanti 

Month End
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PT 3 PT 3 PT 3 PT 3

Holiday 

Holiday 
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"There is only one purpose in the whole of life - education." - Swami Vivekananda

National Science Day

Month end

Holiday

PT 4 PT 4 PT 4 PT 4

PTM Day

Science

Exhibition 

Chh. Shivaji  Holiday

Maharaj 

Jayanti

Celebration

Marathi Rajbhasha 

Diwas
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Mahashivratri
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“Complete continence gives great intellectual and spiritual power ” - Swami Vivekananda

March 2025 
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Final Exam Final Exam Final Exam Final Exam Final Exam
Final Exam

Woman Day 

Final Exam Final Exam Final Exam Final Exam Holi Holiday

PTM Day
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Holiday 

Holiday 

New 10th 

Batch Start 

Gudupadwa Month end Holiday
Ramzan Eid 
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Team Gayatri-In pursuit of excellence 
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